



SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CF 314395 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Clerk File (CF) Status: Retired

In control: City Clerk

On agenda:

Final Action: Ord. No.

Title: Application of Greystar GP II, LLC to rezone an approximately 30,000 square foot site located at 4715

25th Avenue Northeast from Commercial 1 with a 40 foot height limit (C1 40) to Neighborhood Commercial 2, with a 75 foot height limit, and M1 Mandatory Housing Affordability suffix (NC2 75

(M1)) (Project No. 3027063; Type IV).

Sponsors: No Sponsor Required

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Rezone Material (updated; 7/12/18), 2. Rezone Material

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/3/2021	1	City Clerk	Retired	
3/26/2018	1	City Council	referred	

Application of Greystar GP II, LLC to rezone an approximately 30,000 square foot site located at 4715 25th Avenue Northeast from Commercial 1 with a 40 foot height limit (C1 40) to Neighborhood Commercial 2, with a 75 foot height limit, and M1 Mandatory Housing Affordability suffix (NC2 75 (M1)) (Project No. 3027063; Type IV).

The Rezone material is provided as an attachment.